
食品清洗管BLUE WASHING
A5-015

技术参数：
内胶：白色丁腈合成橡胶，符合FDA
增强层：螺旋合成纱线缠绕
外胶：蓝色丁腈合成橡胶，高耐油性并带有抗菌保护材料
工作温度：-29°C 至 +100°C

Technical description：
Tube：White FDA-compliant NBR synthetic rubber
Reinforcement：Spiral synthetic yarn
Cover：Blue NBR synthetic rubber, High Oil Resistance with
product protection
Temperature Range：-29°C to +100°C

Applications：
A high-quality construction for hot water up to 212°F (100°C) for
cleanup service in food processing plants, dairies, packing houses,
bottling plants, breweries, canneries and creameries.

Advantages：
Its super abrasion and oil-resistant cover provides maximum
protection against the adverse effects of oil and animal fats
The cover of Blue Washing hose incorporates antimicrobial built-in 
product protection
The white tube is comprised of FDA-compliant materials
Very good resistance to high temperature
Phthalate free

优点：
外胶具有超强耐磨和耐油性，能够为抑制油品和动物脂肪的不良影响
提供最大程度的保护
胶管外层中内嵌了抗菌保护材料
符合FDA要求的白色内管
很好的耐高温性能
不含塑化剂

应用：
高品质的产品构造，可用于食品加工厂、乳品间、包装车间、装瓶
厂、啤酒厂、罐头厂和乳酪厂高达212℉（100℃）的热水清洗作业。

产品编码
No.

 内径
in                      mm

外径
mm

工作压力
bar

爆破压力
bar

重量
kg/m

包装长度
m

食品清洗管 BLUE WASHING

适用标准及认证：
FDA 21CFR 177.2600、GB4806.11-2016、GB31604.30-2016

Standard/Approval：
FDA 21CFR 177.2600、GB4806.11-2016、GB31604.30-2016

BLUE WASHING-0375
BLUE WASHING-0500
BLUE WASHING-0625
BLUE WASHING-0750
BLUE WASHING-1000

17.5
22.8
26.9
30.2
38.1

0.30
0.45
0.62
0.65
0.95

3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4" 

1"

9.5
12.7
15.8
19.1
25.4

20
20
20
20
20

152.4
152.4
152.4
152.4

137.16

80
80
80
80
80

上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . c o m


