# 食品清洗管BLUE WASHING A5-015

Supflow BLUE WASHING With Microb



### 应用:

.

■高品质的产品构造,可用于食品加工厂、乳品间、包装车间、装瓶 厂、啤酒厂、罐头厂和乳酪厂高达212°F(100°C)的热水清洗作业。

## 优点:

- 外胶具有超强耐磨和耐油性,能够为抑制油品和动物脂肪的不良影响 提供最大程度的保护
- 胶管外层中内嵌了抗菌保护材料
- 符合FDA要求的白色内管
- 很好的耐高温性能
- 不含塑化剂

## 技术参数:

- 内胶: 白色丁腈合成橡胶,符合FDA
- 增强层: 螺旋合成纱线缠绕
- 外胶: 蓝色丁腈合成橡胶, 高耐油性并带有抗菌保护材料
- 工作温度: -29°C 至 +100°C

# 适用标准及认证:

• FDA 21CFR 177.2600、GB4806.11-2016、GB31604.30-2016

# Applications:

 A high-quality construction for hot water up to 212°F (100°C) for cleanup service in food processing plants, dairies, packing houses, bottling plants, breweries, canneries and creameries.

#### Advantages:

- Its super abrasion and oil-resistant cover provides maximum protection against the adverse effects of oil and animal fats
- The cover of Blue Washing hose incorporates antimicrobial built-in product protection
- The white tube is comprised of FDA-compliant materials
- Very good resistance to high temperature
- Phthalate free

## Technical description:

- Tube: White FDA-compliant NBR synthetic rubber
- Reinforcement: Spiral synthetic yarn
- Cover: Blue NBR synthetic rubber, High Oil Resistance with product protection
- Temperature Range: -29°C to +100°C

#### Standard/Approval:

FDA 21CFR 177.2600、GB4806.11-2016、GB31604.30-2016

	食品清洗管			<b>BLUE WASHING</b>			
产品编码	内径		外径	工作压力	爆破压力	重量	包装长度
No.	in	mm	mm	bar	bar	kg/m	m
BLUE WASHING-0375	3/8"	9.5	17.5	20	80	0.30	152.4
BLUE WASHING-0500	1/2"	12.7	22.8	20	80	0.45	152.4
BLUE WASHING-0625	5/8"	15.8	26.9	20	80	0.62	152.4
BLUE WASHING-0750	3/4"	19.1	30.2	20	80	0.65	152.4
BLUE WASHING-1000	1"	25.4	38.1	20	80	0.95	137.16

